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List of people who have endorsed the statement - 

Sr 

No 

Name Details Email address 

1 Ramaswamy R. 

Iyer 

Former Secretary, Govt of 

India, presently on faculty 

of Centre for Policy 

Research, Delhi 

ramaswamy.iyer@gmail.com  

2 Prashant Bhushan Senior Advocate, Supreme 

Court 

prashantbhush@gmail.com  

3 Manoj Mishra 

 

Yamuna Jiye Abhiyan, Delhi manojmisra@peaceinst.org  

4 Mahadevan 

Ramaswamy 

Media Consultant, A-10, 

Sarita Vihar, New Delhi 

110076,   

madhuramaswamy@airtelmail.in  

5 Himanshu 

Thakkar 

South Asia Network on 

Dams, Rivers & People, 

Delhi 

ht.sandrp@gmail.com  

6 Prof A. 

Vaidyanathan       

Former Member, Planning 

Commission 

a.vaidyanathan053@gmail.com  

7 Dr. A. Latha River Research Centre, 

Kerala 

latha.anantha9@gmail.com 

8 Achyut Das Agragamee, Orissa achyutdas@agragamee.org  

9 Dr. Ajit 

Mozoomdar 

Former Secretary, Govt of 

India, presently on faculty 

of Centre for Policy 

Research, Delhi 

amoz1924@yahoo.co.in  

10 Arun Kumar Prof, JNU, Delhi arunkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

11 Ashis Nandy CSDS, Delhi reasonbuster@csds.in 

12 Ashok Jaitly Distinguished Fellow and 

Mentor, 

TERI, Delhi 

ajaitly@teri.res.in  

13 Ashok Khosla Chairman, Development 

Alternatives, Delhi, and 

President, International 

Union for the Conservation 

of Nature (IUCN) 

akhosla@devalt.org 

14 Bharat 

Jhunjhunwala 

Former Professor, IIM 

Bangalore 

bharatjj@gmail.com 

15 Biksham Gujja AgSri- 

Improving  productivity of 

Agriculture and water 

bg@agsri.com 

16 Prof. Brij 

Gopal         

Former professor, 

Jawaharlal Nehru 

University, New Delhi 

brij44@gmail.com  

17 Darryl D'Monte Senior Journalist darryldmonte@gmail.com 

18 Dinesh Kumar 

Mishra 

Barh Mukti Abhiyan, Bihar dkmishra108@gmail.com  

19 Prof. Dulal Former Head, dulalg@yahoo.com 
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Goswami Presently Guest Faculty 

Department of 

Environmental Science, 

Gauhati University 

20 Dr. E. A. S. Sarma Former Secretary, Govt of 

India 

eassarma@gmail.com  

21 G. N. Kathpalia Alternative Futures gnkathpalia@gmail.com 

22 Harsh Vardhan Tourism & Wildlife Society 

of India 

birdfair1@hotmail.com 

23 Indira Khurana Water Aid, Delhi indirakhurana@wateraid.org  

24 Janak Daftary Jal Biradari, Mumbai daffy@jalsangrah.org  

25 K. C. 

Sivaramakrishnan 

Research Professor and 

Chairman 

Centre for Policy Research 

kcsrkrish@gmail.com  

26 K. J. Joy SOPPECOM and Forum for 

Policy Dialogue on 

Water Conflicts in India 

joykjjoy2@gmail.com  

27 Kalpana Sharma  Senior Journalist kalpu.sharma@gmail.com 

28 Prof. Kanchan 

Chopra 

Former Director, Institute 

of Economic Growth, Delhi  

kanchanc136@gmail.com 

29 Kuldip Nayar Senior Journalist, 

President, Citizens for 

Democracy 

kuldipnayar09@gmail.com  

30 Leo Saldanha Environment Support 

Group, Bangalore 

leofsaldanha@gmail.com  

31 Ligia Noronha TERI, Delhi ligian@teri.res.in  

32 MK Prasad  KSSP, Kerala prasadmkprasad@gmail.com  

33 Madhu Bhaduri Former diplomat and social 

worker, Delhi 

madhubhaduri@rediffmail.com 

34 Mandar Sathe Pune mvs.prayas@gmail.com  

35 Nitin Desai Former Undersecretary-

General, United Nations, 

and now Chairman, Board 

of Governors, Institute of 

Economic Growth 

desaind@gmail.com  

36 Pandurang Hegde Chipko-Appiko Movement 

Sirsi,Karnataka 581401 

appiko@gmail.com 

37 Parineeta 

Dandekar 

South Asia Network on 

Dams, Rivers & People 

parineeta.dandekar@gmail.com  

38 Pranjal Deekshit Pune pranjaldixit@gmail.com  

39 Rajeswari Raina Scientist, NISTADS, Delhi rajeswari_raina@yahoo.com  

40 Ranjan Panda Water Initiatives Odisha ranjanpanda@gmail.com  

41 Ravi Singh Ravi Singh 

Secretary General & CEO 

WWF-India 

ravisingh@wwfindia.net  

42 Rohini Nilekani  Arghyam Foundation, 

Bangalore 

rohini@arghyam.org  

43 S.G.Vombatkere, 

VSM, PhD 

Maj Gen (Retd) sg9kere@live.com  
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44 Prof. S. 

Janakarajan 

Madras Institute of 

Development Studies 

janak@mids.ac.in 

45 S.K. Mishra Former Chairman, INTACH, 

Delhi 

skm810@gmail.com 

46 Sachin Warghade  Pune sachinwarghade@gmail.com  

47 Samar Singh Former Secretary General, 

WWF, Delhi 

ssd1940@gmail.com  

48 Sanjoy Hazarika Centre for North East 

Studies and Policy 

Research, Guwahati – New 

Delhi 

sanjoyha@gmail.com  

49 Seema Kakde Pune ssk.seema@gmail.com  

50 Shankar Sharma Power Policy Analyst shankar.sharma2005@gmail.com 

51 Shripad 

Dharmadhikary 

Manthan Adhyayan 

Kendra, Pune 

manthan.shripad@gmail.com  

52 Dr Subodh Wagle  Professor, Tata Institute of 

Social Sciences 

subodhwagle@gmail.com  

53 Dr Sudhirendar 

Sharma 

The Ecological Foundation, 

Delhi 

sudhirendarsharma@gmail.com  

54 Suhas Paranjape SOPPECOM and Forum for 

Policy Dialogue on 

Water Conflicts in India 

suhas.paranjape@gmail.com  

55 Sunil Goel Delhi doxasunil@gmail.com  

56 Dr T Prasad Integrated Hydro 

Development Forum, Patna 

integratedhydro@gmail.com  

57 Tejas Pol Pune prayas.tejas@gmail.com  

58 Umamaheshwari Independent historian, 

journalist 

umamaheshwari_1999@yahoo.com  

59 Umendra Dutt Kheti Virasat, Punjab umendradutt@gmail.com  

60 Prof. V. 

Rajamani       

Professor of Geology, JNU 

(retired) 

ajav_46@yahoo.com 

61 Dr. Vandana Shiva Navdanya and Research 

Foundation for Science 

,Technology and Ecology 

vandana@vandanashiva.com  

62 Dr Walter 

Fenandes 

North Eastern Social 

Research Centre, Guwahati 

nesrcghy@gmail.com 

 

 


